CBO AGENCY

A Legacy of Hope

A Simple Gesture — Greensboro Inc.
Aaron T. Jones Jet-black Empowerment
African American Atelier Inc.

ARC of High Point

Beyond Sports NC

Big Brother Big Sister

Black Child Development Institute
B-Natural

Carolina Theater

Children Law Center

Combat Female Veterans Assoc.
Commander Peace Academy

D-Up Inc.

Establishing Safe Cultures

Families Against Senseless Killings
Family Room Foster Care Resource
Folk Festival

Friends Of John Coltrane
Glenwood Together

Greensboro Business League
Greensboro Urban Ministry
Growing The Distance Inc.
Guilford Housing Foundation
Hayes Taylor YMCA

High Point Arts Council

High Point Discovered

Historic Jamestown Society

Horse Power

HP Friendship Foundation

HP Housing Authority

ADOPTED FUNDING

$5,000

$15,000
$45,000
$50,000
$10,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000

$25,000
$20,000
$50,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$25,000
$25,000
$10,000
$45,000
$40,000
$20,000
$10,000
$40,000
$50,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000



2|Page

Jalloh’s Upright Services

Junior Aggies

Kids Poetry Basketball Inc.

Level Up Parenting

Lydia House Inc.

Malachi House 11

Mega Church Ministries

Mustard Seed Community Health
New Hope Missionary Baptist
Next Level of the Triad Inc.

Open Door

Peacehaven Community Farms
Piedmont Triad Film Commission
Room at The Inn

Senior Resources

Sister Circle

Southwest Renewal, HP

St. Stephen AME Zion Church
Still I Rise

T Wingate Andrews High School
TCC Community Health

The Heroes Center

The Mind Group

The Oaks Therapeutic Community
The Salvation Army of Greater HP
Triad Food Pantry Inc.

Triad Health Project

Triad Play Therapeutic After School

TSCF Food Network

Turning Everything Around
United Arts Council of Greensboro
United Way of Greater High Point
United Way of Greensboro

Urban Roots NC

$15,000
$7,500

$15,000
$10,000
$20,000
$37,500
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$45,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$70,000
$75,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$20,000
$10,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$50,000
$40,000
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000
$75,000
$10,000
$10,000
$12,500



3|Page

W. D. Muhammad Center $7,500

West End Ministries $20,000
Welfare Reform Liaison Project $25,000
YMCA Of High Point-Chavis Branch $40,000
Youth Behavior Helper $20,000
Youth Focus $25,000
YWCA of High Point $15,000

TOTAL CBO FUNDING $1,700,000



