CBO AGENCY

ADOPTED FUNDING

A Legacy of Hope	\$5,000
A Simple Gesture – Greensboro Inc.	\$15,000
Aaron T. Jones Jet-black Empowerment	\$45,000
African American Atelier Inc.	\$50,000
ARC of High Point	\$10,000
Beyond Sports NC	\$20,000
Big Brother Big Sister	\$15,000
Black Child Development Institute	\$10,000
B-Natural	\$5,000
Carolina Theater	\$25,000
Children Law Center	\$20,000
Combat Female Veterans Assoc.	\$50,000
Commander Peace Academy	\$20,000
D-Up Inc.	\$20,000
Establishing Safe Cultures	\$20,000
Families Against Senseless Killings	\$20,000
Family Room Foster Care Resource	\$10,000
Folk Festival	\$25,000
Friends Of John Coltrane	\$25,000
Glenwood Together	\$10,000
Greensboro Business League	\$45,000
Greensboro Urban Ministry	\$40,000
Growing The Distance Inc.	\$20,000
Guilford Housing Foundation	\$10,000
Hayes Taylor YMCA	\$40,000
High Point Arts Council	\$50,000
High Point Discovered	\$10,000
Historic Jamestown Society	\$20,000
Horse Power	\$10,000
HP Friendship Foundation	\$15,000
HP Housing Authority	\$15,000

Jalloh's Upright Services	\$15,000
Junior Aggies	\$7,500
Kids Poetry Basketball Inc.	\$15,000
Level Up Parenting	\$10,000
Lydia House Inc.	\$20,000
Malachi House II	\$37,500
Mega Church Ministries	\$20,000
Mustard Seed Community Health	\$10,000
New Hope Missionary Baptist	\$10,000
Next Level of the Triad Inc.	\$45,000
Open Door	\$25,000
Peacehaven Community Farms	\$15,000
Piedmont Triad Film Commission	\$15,000
Room at The Inn	\$15,000
Senior Resources	\$25,000
Sister Circle	\$70,000
Southwest Renewal, HP	\$75,000
St. Stephen AME Zion Church	\$10,000
Still I Rise	\$25,000
T Wingate Andrews High School	\$50,000
TCC Community Health	\$20,000
The Heroes Center	\$10,000
The Mind Group	\$20,000
The Oaks Therapeutic Community	\$15,000
The Salvation Army of Greater HP	\$15,000
Triad Food Pantry Inc.	\$50,000
Triad Health Project	\$40,000
Triad Play Therapeutic After School	\$25,000
TSCF Food Network	\$15,000
Turning Everything Around	\$20,000
United Arts Council of Greensboro	\$75,000
United Way of Greater High Point	\$10,000
United Way of Greensboro	\$10,000
Urban Roots NC	\$12,500

W. D. Muhammad Center	\$7,500
West End Ministries	\$20,000
Welfare Reform Liaison Project	\$25,000
YMCA Of High Point-Chavis Branch	\$40,000
Youth Behavior Helper	\$20,000
Youth Focus	\$25,000
YWCA of High Point	\$15,000

TOTAL CBO FUNDING

\$1,700,000